Also, your final invoice for this contract/service 
should state that it is the final invoice pertaining to that Purchase Order. 

For your records, I have enclosed one (1) original executed proposal dated October 20,2013 in 
an amount not to exceed Sixteen Thousand Five Hundred and Noll 00 ($16,500.00) Dollars. If 
you have any questions, please call me at 708-403-6173. 

Sincerely, 

~~ ... ~cSL~ 
Denise Domalewski 
Contract Administrator 

cc: John Ingram 

CHRISTOPHER B. BURKE ENGINEERING, LTD. 
9575 W. Higgins Road, Suite 600 Rosemont, Illinois 60018-4920 TEL (847) 823-0500 FAX (847) 823-0520